
Round Time Pool 1 Pool 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:40 PM

MASTERS REGIONAL TOUR
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
CAMBRIAN COLLEGE, SUDBURY 
OCTOBER 25-27, 2019 
SUDBURY, ON  

#MIG2021     #EmbodyTheSpirit     #WellnessWarrior

All Nations 

Base Jumpers Akwesasne Aces

Constance Lake Kiss My Ace

Constance Lake

Akwesasne Aces Wabnode Warriors

The Hawks 

The Hawks 

Wabnode Warriors

Akwesasne Aces The Hawks

Assorted Subs Kiss My Ace

Constance Lake Assorted Subs

Base Jumpers All Nations 

Wabnode Warriors Base Jumpers

Wabnode Warriors All Nations 

Kiss My Ace Expendables of the North

Expendables of the North

Expendables of the North

Assorted Subs

All Nations Akwesasne Aces

The Hawks Base Jumpers

Saturday, October 26, 2019 



MASTERS REGIONAL TOUR
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
CAMBRIAN COLLEGE, SUDBURY 
OCTOBER 25-27, 2019 
SUDBURY, ON  

#MIG2021     #EmbodyTheSpirit     #WellnessWarrior

Pool 1 Round Robin (Court 1) 

Pool 2 Round Robin (Court 1 & 2)

1. Constance Lake
2. Assorted Subs
3. Kiss My Ace
4. Expendables of the North

1. All Nations
2. The Hawks
3. Wabnode Warriors
4. Akwesasne Aces
5. Base Jumpers

All robin games are 2 sets capped at 25 points.  In the event of a tie for seeding game points will be used to determine the winner.  

WINS LOSSES

Time Pool 1

Medal Games 

Pool 2

2:20 PM

3:05 PM

3:50 PM 

4:35 PM

BRONZE MEDAL GAME GOLD MEDAL GAME

Pool 1 Seed 4 Vs Pool 2 Seed 1                    

Winner Game 5 Vs Winner Game 6

Winner Game 1 Vs Winner Game 3             

Pool 2 Seed 4 Vs Pool 1 Seed 1

Winner Game 2 Vs Winner Game 4

Pool 1 Seed 3 Vs Pool 2 Seed 2                     

Loser Game 5 Vs Loser Game 6     

Pool 2 Seed 3 Vs Pool 1 Seed 2

Last place team from Pool 2 is 
eliminated.  

Single Elimination playoff with seeding 
from round robin begins.

All Playoff games are best 2 out 3 sets.  
No Cap on points.  

Saturday, October 26, 2019 


