MASTERS REGIONAL TOUR VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

CAMBRIAN COLLEGE, SUDBURY OCTOBER 25-27, 2019 SUDBURY, ON



Saturday, October 26, 2019

Round	Time 9:00 AM	Pool 1		Pool 2	
1					
		All Nations	The Hawks	Akwesasne Aces	Wabnode Warriors
2	9:40 AM				-
		Constance Lake	Assorted Subs	Kiss My Ace	Expendables of the North
3	10:20 AM				
		Base Jumpers	Akwesasne Aces	The Hawks	Wabnode Warriors
4	11:00 AM				
		Base Jumpers	All Nations	Assorted Subs	Expendables of the Nort
5	11:40 AM				
		Constance Lake	Kiss My Ace	Akwesasne Aces	The Hawks
6	12:20 PM				
		Wabnode Warriors	Base Jumpers	All Nations	Akwesasne Aces
7	1:00 PM				
		Expendables of the North	Constance Lake	Assorted Subs	Kiss My Ace
8	1:40 PM				
		Wabnode Warriors	All Nations	The Hawks	Base Jumpers

#MIG2021 #EmbodyTheSpirit #WellnessWarrior

MASTERS REGIONAL TOUR VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

CAMBRIAN COLLEGE, SUDBURY OCTOBER 25-27, 2019 SUDBURY, ON



All robin games are 2 sets capped at 25 points. In the event of a tie for seeding game points will be used to determine the winner.

Pool 1 Round Robin (Court 1) 1. Constance Lake	<u>WINS</u>	LOSSES	
2. Assorted Subs			
3. Kiss My Ace			Last along to an from Deal Q is
4. Expendables of the North			Last place team from Pool 2 is eliminated.
			Single Elimination playoff with seeding
<u>Pool 2 Round Robin (Court 1 & 2)</u>			from round robin begins.
1. All Nations			All Playoff games are best 2 out 3 sets.
2. The Hawks			No Cap on points.
3. Wabnode Warriors			
4. Akwesasne Aces			
5. Base Jumpers			

Saturday, October 26, 2019

Saturday, October 26, 2019		
Time	Pool 1	Pool 2
2:20 PM	Pool 1 Seed 4 Vs Pool 2 Seed 1	Pool 2 Seed 4 Vs Pool 1 Seed 1
3:05 PM	Pool 1 Seed 3 Vs Pool 2 Seed 2	Pool 2 Seed 3 Vs Pool 1 Seed 2
3:50 PM	Winner Game 1 Vs Winner Game 3	Winner Game 2 Vs Winner Game 4
Medal Games	BRONZE MEDAL GAME	GOLD MEDAL GAME
4:35 PM	Loser Game 5 Vs Loser Game 6	Winner Game 5 Vs Winner Game 6

#MIG2021 #EmbodyTheSpirit #WellnessWarrior